William Holland School of Lapidary Arts



2024 Annual Jim Richardson Scholarship

We are happy to announce the second annual Jim Richardson Scholarship. Jim was a dedicated instructor and board member, always encouraging students and inviting potential students to not only learn, but enjoy the art of lapidary and jewelry making. Jim was admired and loved by students and instructors... we want to honor him and all of our instructors who work so hard to make William Holland a special place of fellowship and learning. We are offering four scholarships this year: two for a lodging student, one for a commuter student and one for a Jr. Rockhound. The scholarship is open to all students, we just ask that you tell us what this scholarship would mean to you and how would you use it to fulfill our mission of carrying on the art of lapidary and jewelry making.

Scholarships Offered

(Please check appropriate box)

(read of the state of the stat	
 □ Scholarship includes tuition, shared lodging & food for two students □ Scholarship includes tuition for one commuter student, includes all lunches □ Scholarship includes tuition, shared lodging & food for one Jr. Rockhound student 	value \$275
Application Deadline	
Deadline for receipt of application is October 15 th , 2023 (scholarship must be used in 202 be selected by November 15 th , 2023.	24). Winner will
<u>Application</u>	
Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Address:	

Please fill out this application and return by mail or email:

230 Lapidary Lane, Young Harris GA 30582 kristine@lapidaryschool.org

Page 1 of 2 form: SF-2023

William Holland School of Lapidary Arts



Application - continued

Name:						
Question 1) What does this scholarship mean to you? (Optional for Jr. Rockhound)						
Question 2) How (Optional for Jr. R	will you use this sc lockhound)	cholarship to ca	rry on the art of	⁻ lapidary and jev	velry making?	
Question 3) Have	e you ever attended	l William Hollar	d? Y	/ N		

form: SF-2023